## 2020-2021 Rates

## BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CARE PROGRAM FEES Our Lady of the Wayside – Fees schedule

	<u>Mornings</u>		<u>Afternoons</u>	
	Child 1	Child 2	Child 1	Child 2
5-days / week	\$27.00	\$24.00	\$70.00	\$66.00
4-days / week	\$21.00	\$19.00	\$58.00	\$52.00
3-days / week	\$18.00	\$16.00	\$47.00	\$42.00
2-days / week	\$14.00	\$13.00	\$40.00	\$36.00
1-day / week	\$12.00	\$11.00	\$24.00	\$22.00

Fees are based on the number of days attended per week.

We do not have an hourly rate available.